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25km Course | 2024

Dir
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Notes

Turn left onto O’Reilly Road

Turn right onto Langdon Rd

Turn left onto Hampton Rd

Turn right onto Dhurringile Rd

Turn left onto Toolamba-Rushworth Rd
Turn left onto Downer Rd

Turn left onto Ferguson Rd

Continue straight through to Hogan Street
Turn right onto Thomson Street

Turn left onto McNamara Street

Turn left onto Park Street

Turn right onto Hogan Street

Turn left onto Fraser Street

Turn left onto Service Street

Turn right onto Francis Street

Arrive at 45 Martin Street

Total
0.4km
0.8km
1.2km
2.2km
5.7km
10.6km
15.5km
20.4km
21.3km
21.9km
22.3km
22.9km
23km
23.4km
23.6km
24km
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